1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
APPLICATIONS
      FEATURES
• Ruggedly designed with die cast aluminum housing

DIM - 0-10V Dimming
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH DIM LENS
ORDERING GUIDE
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
*Standard
 FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
RHB-LED   |   LED HIGHBAY LIGHT
BLK DIM
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
*
PCL - Polycarbonate
Lens (for RHB1/2)
TG - Tempered Glass
(for RHB3)
L - 480V
051974 RHB1 YOKE BLK
051974 RHB1 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
051980 RHB1 PC REFLECTOR
051975 RHB2 YOKE BLK
051978 RHB2 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
051981 RHB2 PC REFLECTOR
051976 RHB3 YOKE BLK
051979 RHB3 ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
051986 RHB PC REFLECTOR COVER & RING
050109 RHB1/RHB2/RHB3 DC MOTION SENSOR
051973 RHB1/RHB2/RHB3 SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL